Westflex SMDTM
Westflex Covemax XTM
Westflex Covemax TTM
Westflex Covemax 3.0TM
Westflex Covemax 4.0TM
Westflex SMD-RGBTM
Westflex 4 in 1 RGBWTM
Westflex Family of Tape Lights

• 12VDC (Except for Covemax T which is 24VDC)
• Available in -NP No Jacket Peel and Stick, -IP Indoor Protection
 Jacket IP44 and -WP Weatherproof Jacket IP67.
• 120 Degree Beam Angle
• 12mm Width (Except for Covemax T which is 10mm width), 0.08”
 Height (without mounting accessories)
• Field Cuttable
• 18 LED’s/ft
• ETL Listed 2108
• 3.0 and 4.0 – 3 Step MacAdam Ellipse CRI95
Westflex Tape Light Family of Products
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Typical Ordering Logic: TPR-FL-SMD-CMX-3500-IP Covemax X, 3500K, Indoor Protection Jacket
 MODEL COLOR TEMP/RGB WATTS  LUMENS  MAX RUN (FT) CUT LENGTH DIM/CONTROL
Westflex SMD
FL-SMD-2700 2700K 2W/ft             90lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-3500 3500K 2W/ft  96lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-4500 4500K 2W/ft 104lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Covemax X
FL-SMD-CMX-2700 2700K 2W/ft 148lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX-3500 3500K 2W/ft 168lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX-4500 4500K 2W/ft 192lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX-A Amber 2W/ft 24lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
*Amber is Turtle Yellow
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Covemax T
FL-SMD-CMXT                  2700K-6000K 6.8W/ft 751lm/ft 15’ 5 inch 0-10V/DMX
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Covemax X Blue
FL-SMD-CMX-B Blue 2W/ft 44lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Covemax 3.0
FL-SMD-CMX3.0-2700 2700K 2.4W/ft 420lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX3.0-3000 3000K 2.4W/ft 420lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX3.0-4000 4000K 2.4W/ft 420lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX3.0-5000 5000K 2.4W/ft 420lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Covemax 4.0
FL-SMD-CMX4.0-2700 2700K 3.3W/ft 590lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX4.0-3000 3000K 3.3W/ft 590lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX4.0-4000 4000K 3.3W/ft 590lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
FL-SMD-CMX4.0-5000 5000K 3.3W/ft 590lm/ft 15’ 2 inch ELV, 0 -10V
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Westflex SMD-RGB
FL-SMD-RGB RGB 4.3W/ft 106lm/ft 15’ 2 inch DMX
––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––